Norddeutsche Erganzungen

Anhang B

Stand 01.2023

ADAC Team

Berlin-Brandenburg - Hansa - Weser-Ems
Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt
Ostwestfalen-Lippe « Schleswig-Holstein

A

Avon

ACB10

C

CR28 Sport

Collway

Formula

CR500

Intermediate

CR6ZZ

Rallye Plus

ZZR

Continental

Conti force
contact

775

B

BF-Goodrich

g-force-R1

Dmack

DMG

Bridgestone

RE11S

DMT

RES55S

DMT-1

RE460

DMT-2

RE461

DMT-3

RE470

DMT-RC

RE480

Dunlop

CR311

RE510S

DO1J

RE520

D76)

RE540S

D83J

RE610

D84J

S007 R.S.

D93l

Potenza Race

D98

Potenza RE71RS

DZ02G

Direzza
02/03/...
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ADAC Team

Berlin-Brandenburg - Hansa - Weser-Ems
Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt
Ostwestfalen-Lippe « Schleswig-Holstein

Sport Maxx
Race

SP Sport R7

SuperSportRace
SSR

Giti

GitiSport GTR3

E

H

Extreme
Performance
Tyres

VR1

Hankook

RSS

VR 2

2206

VR 3

2207

ECOPONY

Raptor Semi
Sport

2209

ECO Sport

Z210

7211

7213

Falken

Azenis Sport
(RS)

2214

Azenis RT660

2221

Federal

595 RS-RR

2222

Federally

FZ201

FZ202

Indysport

Fedima

F/N

FA

F/T

FR

MRF ZTR
235/40R17 90W
H1

TR

Interstate

Race DNRT




Norddeutsche Erganzungen ADAC Team

Berlin-Brandenburg - Hansa - Weser-Ems

Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt

An h an g B Ostwestfalen-Lippe « Schleswig-Holstein

Stand 01.2023

K Matador Rain
Kumho Ecsta CO3 Rain-Plus
Ecsta KU36 SM1
Ecsta R700 SM2
Ecsta TWO1 SM3
Ecsta TWO02 SM5
Ecsta V70A Maxxis Victra RC-1
ZR9
L Maxsport RB1
Lassa Racing | RB2
Racing I RB3
Rallye | RB4
Rallye Il RB5
Rallye Il Michelin FF
Pilot Sport Cup
M Pilot Sport PO1
Marangoni Zeta Linea Sport Pilot Sport
Cup 2
Zeta Racing Pilot Sport Cup
2 Connect
Markgum Rallye Pilot Sport Cup
Intermediate 27P
Rallyeslick Sport Cup 2R
TB5
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Berlin-Brandenburg - Hansa - Weser-Ems
Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt
Ostwestfalen-Lippe « Schleswig-Holstein

Michelin

TB5F

TB5R

TB15 Wet 2

S

XAS

Silverstone

S55

N

S505

Nankang

AR-1

S525

NS-2R

S575

Nitto

NTO1

S585

NT555

Syron

StreetRace

NEXEN

N Fera Sport R

P

Pirelli

P7 Corsa

Toyo

RO8R

P Zero C

R881

P Zero Corsa

R888

P Zero RA

R888R

P Zero Trofero

Trampio R1R

P Zero Trofeo R

Y

P Zero Trofeo
Race

Yokohama

AOO8R

Sport
Intermediate

AO21R

A032

AO32R

Regal

Racer

A033

A035




Norddeutsche Erganzungen

ADAC Team

Berlin-Brandenburg - Hansa - Weser-Ems
Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt

Anhang B Ditweatfalere Lippe - Schleswie Holtein
Stand 01.2023
Yokohama A038
A039
A048
AO48R
A052
Z
ZAATOR RSS 606
ZESTINO alle Modelle




